Date

11/09/
13
11/13/
13

11/18/
13

11/23/
13

11/27/
13

12/04/
13
12/11/
13

12/14/
13

12/18/
13

12/21/
13
01/06/
14
01/12/

14

01/15/
14

01/18/
14

01/22/
14

Games for Realty Connection, Juniors (ages 11-12)
Last Updated on June 21, 2024

Time

11:45 AM
PST
5:30 PM PST
5:30 PM PST
11:45 AM
PST
5:30 PM PST
5:30 PM PST
7:00 PM PST
2:15 PM PST
7:00 PM PST
3:30 PM PST
5:30 PM PST
11:30 AM
PST
7:00 PM PST
3:30 PM PST

5:30 PM PST

Away Team

Blue Lightning
Schofield Barracks
Royal Collectibles
Realty Connection

Spartans
Realty Connection
Realty Connection
Schofield Barracks

Golden Lions
Realty Connection
Realty Connection

Golden Lions

Kings of Queens
Kings of Queens

Realty Connection

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

30
68
58
60
81
44
41
41
54
48
38
39
45
49

43

Home Team

Realty Connection
Realty Connection
Realty Connection
Red Storm
Realty Connection
Reds
Kings of Queens
Realty Connection
Realty Connection
M.K. Vision Center
Lakers
Realty Connection
Realty Connection
Realty Connection

Kings of Queens

Hom Result
e

Scor
e
31 Win
54 Loss
32 Loss
37 Win
45 Loss
58 Loss
53 Loss
35 Loss
40 Loss
58 Loss
51 Loss
41 Win
50 Win
57 Win
51 Loss
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