

Games for Realty Connection, Juniors (ages 11-12) Last Updated on June 21, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
11/09/ 13	11:45 AM PST	Blue Lightning	30	Realty Connection	31	Win
11/13/ 13	5:30 PM PST	Schofield Barracks	68	Realty Connection	54	Loss
11/18/ 13	5:30 PM PST	Royal Collectibles	58	Realty Connection	32	Loss
11/23/ 13	11:45 AM PST	Realty Connection	60	Red Storm	37	Win
11/27/ 13	5:30 PM PST	Spartans	81	Realty Connection	45	Loss
12/04/ 13	5:30 PM PST	Realty Connection	44	Reds	58	Loss
12/11/ 13	7:00 PM PST	Realty Connection	41	Kings of Queens	53	Loss
12/14/ 13	2:15 PM PST	Schofield Barracks	41	Realty Connection	35	Loss
12/18/ 13	7:00 PM PST	Golden Lions	54	Realty Connection	40	Loss
12/21/ 13	3:30 PM PST	Realty Connection	48	M.K. Vision Center	58	Loss
01/06/ 14	5:30 PM PST	Realty Connection	38	Lakers	51	Loss
01/12/ 14	11:30 AM PST	Golden Lions	39	Realty Connection	41	Win
01/15/ 14	7:00 PM PST	Kings of Queens	45	Realty Connection	50	Win
01/18/ 14	3:30 PM PST	Kings of Queens	49	Realty Connection	57	Win
01/22/ 14	5:30 PM PST	Realty Connection	43	Kings of Queens	51	Loss